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25m DORSO FEMMINE:

1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 19"66

2 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 20"08

3 ZHENG EMILIA 2014 SETTIMO 21"85

4 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 USMIANI 22"07

5 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 23"20

6 SEFORIS REBECCA 2012 SETTIMO 23"23

7 LIA DENISE 2014 SETTIMO 23"75

8 POLLEDRO LARA 2016 USMIANI 23"96

9 FERRO GRETA 2015 SETTIMO 23"98

10 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 24"41

11 MILEO GIULIA 2013 USMIANI 24"99

12 MORSELLINO AMBRA 2012 SETTIMO 25"84

13 DUCATTO LINDA 2 2016 SETTIMO 26"19

14 ARNONE ANASTASIA 2017 USMIANI 26"27

15 ASCONE BEATRICE 2016 SETTIMO 26"79

16 CAMILLA NICOLO' 2018 SETTIMO 27"21

17 MACCHI MIRANDA 2017 SETTIMO 27"56

18 BELTRANDO PENELOPE 2016 USMIANI 27"65

19 TUERK AMELIE 2014 SETTIMO 27"76

20 SQUADRITO GRETA 2018 USMIANI 27"86

21 GAROFALO ELANOR 2013 USMIANI 27"96

22 BELLATO GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 28"13

23 PERINO VENICE 2017 USMIANI 28"3

24 TESTA ASIA 2016 USMIANI 28"43

25 CARLINO BENEDETTA 2019 USMIANI 28"65

26 ICHIM STEFANIA 2016 SETTIMO 28"75

27 MONTONATI MATILDE 2013 USMIANI 29"09

28 TAVELLA ANNACHIARA 2016 USMIANI 29"24

29 CARTA JANICE 2016 USMIANI 29"30

30 CARIOI ALISIA 2018 USMIANI 29"56

31 ZHENG ILA 2016 SETTIMO 29"86

32 RUGGIERI ANGELA 2014 USMIANI 30"06

33 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 30"15

34 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 30"15

35 SQUILLARO VITTORIA 2019 SETTIMO 30"21

36 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMIANI 30"62

37 FALCO MARTA 2016 USMIANI 30"85

38 RAKIPI ORKIDA 2013 USMIANI 32"7

39 REVIGLIO ALICE 2014 USMIANI 33"22

40 TINTI GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 33"50

41 CARBONE  DELLA VALLA LINDA 2017 USMIANI 33"77

42 PELISSERO EMMA 2017 USMIANI 34"22

43 LAPEGNA ALESSANDRA 2018 USMIANI 34"78
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44 SUCATO ISABELLA 2014 USMIANI 35"05

45 BODNARESCU NECTARIA 2016 USMIANI 35"71

46 VIRI DIANA 2018 USMIANI 35£35

47 CHIARAVALLOTTI ELISA 2016 USMIANI 36"00

48 MOSAVT SOFIA 2017 USMIANI 36"27

49 RUSTINI ELENA 2018 USMIANI 36"29

50 PERRI SERENA 2019 USMIANI 36"43

51 LO CASCIO SARA 2017 USMIANI 36"64

52 BEIKA VIRGA 2019 SETTIMO 36"71

53 RAKIPI MELISSA 2010 USMIANI 36"75

54 CHIAZZA GIULIA 2016 USMIANI 36"81

55 PERRI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 37"24

56 SAPONARO SOFIA 2016 SETTIMO 37"40

57 GALETTI MIA 2020 USMIANI 37"49

58 MOHARAR YOUSSA 2015 USMIANI 38"27

59 SATRAGNO GIADA 2014 USMIANI 38"47

60 BEVILACQUA CECILIA 2018 USMIANI 38"99

61 RAVALLI AURORA 2019 SETTIMO 40"05

62 TORRES MARIA 2017 USMIANI 40"5

63 PAVESIO VITTORIA 2017 USMIANI 41"15

64 PRETTA RUGGIU SARA 2017 USMIANI 41"20

65 GIACCONE CHIARA 2017 USMIANI 43"73

66 RUGGIERO GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 44"31

67 D'AURIA SOLE 2017 USMIANI 44"52

68 RODRIGUEZ OLIVIA 2018 SETTIMO 45"23

69 BIANCO GRETA 2020 SETTIMO 46"

70 PAPAIANNI ASIA 2017 USMIANI 46"31

71 ZANDA CHIARA 2019 USMIANI 46"86

72 CENA BEATRICE 2019 SETTIMO 47"15

73 FARFARIELLO BIANCA 2019 USMIANI 47"17

74 GALLO MAVI 2019 USMIANI 47"39

75 CORSIONOTTI CECILIA 2018 USMIANI 47"51

76 CARBONE DELLA VALLE 2019 USMIANI 50"06

77 BALESTRA AURORA 2019 USMIANI 50"86

78 NICOLO CECILIA 2018 SETTIMO 51"01

79 MORINA CECILIA 2019 USMIANI 55"76

80 PERRONE GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 60"76

81 LUPO GIULIA 2019 USMIANI 74"14

25m DORSO MASCHI:

1 PERINO VENICE EDOARDO 2014 USMIANI 21''71

2 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 22''08

3 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 22''55

4 VESPA MATTEO 2016 USMIANI 23''38

5 ESSAKHI ANWAR 2015 USMIANI 23''89

6 CRISMARU NIKITA 2017 USMIANI 24''09

7 BOUDRIR ANASS 2012 USMIANI 24''40

8 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 24''96

9 CIRILLO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 25''03

10 MORINA JACOPO 2016 USMIANI 25''66

11 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 26''51

12 CARBONE MATTEO 2015 SETTIMO 27''42

13 GALATI SAMUELE 2015 SETTIMO 29''34

14 BARBERO LUCA 2016 USMIANI 29''53



15 MANZI SAMUEL 2019 USMIANI 29''72

16 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 30''00

17 BOLBOCEANU ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 30''34

18 ATTIVATISSIMO NICHOLAS 2019 USMIANI 30''51

19 FIUME GABRIELE 2017 SETTIMO 31''95

20 ZHU LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 32''00

21 CHEBBAKI IMAD 2017 USMIANI 32''45

22 DE GABRITTIS ETTORE 2016 2016 USMIANI 32''73

23 PASSET DANIELE 2018 USMIANI 32ìì14

24 VISAGGI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 33''00

25 FERRARI FILIPPO 2018 USMIANI 33''03

26 CUOMO GABRIELE 2016 USMIANI 33''1

27 CASALEGNOLE PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 33''29

28 D'ANGELO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 33''73

29 TONGIANI ALESSANDRO 2017 USMIANI 33''99

30 PRETENDA ETTORE 2017 USMIANI 34''00

31 FILIPPA GIORGIO 2019 USMIANI 34''06

32 ACCARDI MARCO 2016 USMIANI 34''81

33 ANDRISANI PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 35''20

34 RUGGIERI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 36''08

35 FERRARI PIETRO 2020 USMIANI 36''36

36 FRANCU RICCARDO 2016 USMIANI 36''47

37 FARVOLO FRANCESCO MATTIA 2017 USMIANI 36''92

38 BRUSSINO NICHOLAS 2015 USMIANI 37''72

39 MACELLONI ALBERTO 2018 USMIANI 37''77

40 RICELLI ALESSIO 2017 USMIANI 38''02

41 PALOMINO LIAM 2015 SETTIMO 38''50

42 MONTONATI FEDERICO 2019 USMIANI 38''73

43 PATRIARCA LEONARDO 2019 SETTIMO 40''88

44 DI GENNARO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 41''16

45 FAMULARU BRIAN 2015 SETTIMO 41''20

46 BELLONI GIOELE 2018 USMIANI 42''23

47 MANGIALARDO RICCARDO 2018 USMIANI 44''03

48 CRISA' FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 44''13

49 CALI' RICCARDO 2016 SETTIMO 47''01

50 PANNACINO EDOARDO 2016 USMIANI 47''2

51 ALBO ZENO 2018 USMIANI 47''36

52 DE FABRITTIS ALESSANDRO 2018 USMIANI 49''55

53 RONDINONE GIACOMO 2018 USMIANI 52''08

54 NICASTRO MATTIA 2019 USMIANI 57''68

55 CONRCINOTTI FRANCESCO 2020 USMIANI 60'91

56 ZAMORANI LUDOVICO 2021 USMIANI 67''83

25m STILE FEMMINE:

1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 15"72

2 NEGRO MARIA VITTORIA 2013 USMIANI 17"21

3 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 17''32

4 REVIGLIO GAIA 2011 USMIANI 18"10

5 SEFORIS REBECCA 2012 SETTIMO 18"56

6 QUARANTINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 18''67

7 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 19"18

8 SIGNORE VITTORIA 2011 USMIANI 20"26

9 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 20''47



10 ZHENG EMILIA 2014 SETTIMO 21''19

11 MILEO GIULIA 2013 USMIANI 21''27

12 FURNO ELENA 2015 USMIANI 21''33

13 NESCI MAJA 2018 SETTIMO 21''35

14 MUSSA DIANA 2015 USMIANI 21''69

15 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 21''82

16 MORSELLINO AMBRA 2012 SETTIMO 22''13

17 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 22''49

18 LIA DENISE 2014 USMIANI 22''83

19 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMIANI 23"86

20 PERRI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 23''38

21 GAROFALO ELANOR STELLA 2013 USMIANI 23''98

22 BARONE SOFIA 2019 USMIANI 23''99

23 TELELLA ANNA CAROLA 2016 USMIANI 24''58

24 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 24''65

25 CARTA JANICE 2016 USMIANI 25''55

26 DUCATTO LINDA 2 2016 SETTIMO 25''74

27 ASCONE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 25''90

28 ICHIM STEFANIA 2016 SETTIMO 26''17

29 NICOLO' CAMILLA 2018 SETTIMO 26''41

30 ARNONE ANASTASIA 2017 USMIANI 26''53

31 SQUADRITO GRETA 2018 USMIANI 26''90

32 MUSSA OLIMPIA 2017 USMIANI 27''08

33 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 27''27

34 BELLATO GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 27''35

35 BERERA GRETA 2017 USMIANI 27''51

36 RUGGERI ANGELA 2014 USMIANI 27''66

37 ZHENG ILA 2015 SETTIMO 27''81

38 MACCHI MIRANDA 2017 SETTIMO 27''97

39 RAKIPI MELISSA 2010 USMIANI 28"00

40 FALCO MARTA 2016 USMIANI 28''53

41 BELTRANDO PENELOPE 2016 USMIANI 28''79

42 BORDANESCU NECTARIA 2016 USMIANI 29''00

43 NEGRO CAROLINA 2016 USMIANI 29''08

44 MONTONATI MATILDE 2013 USMIANI 29''58

45 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 29''84

46 SATRAGNO GIADA 2014 USMIANI 29''86

47 RAKITI ORKIDA 2013 USMIANI 29''91

48 CHIAZA GIULIA 2016 USMIANI 31''29

49 TESTA ASIA 2016 USMIANI 31''60

50 VIRGA REIKA 2019 SETTIMO 31''99

51 CARLINO BENEDETTA 2019 USMIANI 32''53

52 CARIDI ALISIA 2018 USMIANI 32''53

53 LO CASCIO SARA 2017 USMIANI 33''75

54 RUSTINI ELENA 2018 USMIANI 33''93

55 POLLEDRO LARA 2016 USMIANI 34''90

56 REVIGLIO ALICE 2014 USMIANI 34''96



57 SUCATO ISABELLA 2014 USMIANI 35''58

58 SQUILLARO VITTORIA 2019 USMIANI 36''59

59 SAPONARO SOFIA 2016 SETTIMO 38''75

60 GALLETTI MIA 2020 USMIANI 43''86

61 PERRI SERENA 2019 USMIANI 44''94

62 CACATE IRENE 2017 USMIANI 46''46

63 GIACCONE CHIARA 2017 USMIANI 51''51

64 BALLESTRA AURORA 2019 USMIANI 60"00

25m STILE MASCHI:

1 MASCELLANI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 17"00

2 PERINO VENICE EDOARDO 2014 USMIANI 17"81

3 CIRILLO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 17"96

4 FILIPPA SIMONE 2016 USMIANI 18"03

5 TITO PIETRO 2013 USMIANI 18"34

6 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 18"36

7 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 18"9

8 BOUDRIR ANAS 2012 USMIANI 18"96

9 VESPA MATTEO 2016 USMIANI 19"60

10 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 19"94

11 CRISMARU NIKITA 2017 USMIANI 20"50

12 DOS SANTOS MARCO 2012 USMIANI 20"66

13 CASO LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 20"86

14 LUPO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 20"95

15 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 20"97

16 HANNOUN ANAS 2014 USMIANI 22"00

17 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 22"10

18 CALLIERI LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 22"99

19 MORINA JACOPO 2016 USMIANI 23"58

20 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 24"57

21 LATTARULO FILIPPO 2017 SETTIMO 25"21

22 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 25"64

23 BARBERO LUCA  2016 USMIANI 25"65

24 VEGLIA MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 25"9

25 DEFABRITIIS ETTORE 2016 USMIANI 27"59

26 ZHU LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 27"64

27 FABIO CAFUERI 2017 SETTIMO 29"00

28 ACCARDI MARCO 2016 USMIANI 29"04

29 ESSAKHI ANWAR 2015 USMIANI 30"27

30 PALOMINO LIAM 2015 SETTIMO 30"82

31 CARBONE MATTEO 2015 SETTIMO 31"19

32 PERRI FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 31"97

33 VISAGGI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 32"10

34 PASSET DANIELE 2018 USMIANI 34"78

35 ANDRISANI PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 34"99

36 RICELLI ALESSIO 2017 USMIANI 35"00

37 BELLONI GIOELE 2018 SETTIMO 35"39

38 DI GENNARO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 37"50

39 PENNACINO EDOARDO 2016 USMIANI 38"5

40 MACELLONI ALBERTO 2018 USMIANI 39"3

41 ATTIVISSIMO NICHOLAS 2019 USMIANI 39"95

42 D'ANGELO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 43"58

43 CRITISA' FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 45"71

44 DE FABRITIIS ALESSANDRO 2018 USMIANI 49"32

45 MONTONATI FEDERICO 2019 USMIANI 57"13



25m RANA FEMMINE 

1 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 USMIANI 21"36

2 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 23"15

3 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 23"59

4 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 23"64

5 SIGNORE VITTORIA 2011 USMIANI 25"67

6 AZZARONE BEATRICE 2015 USMIANI 26"06

7 FERRO GRETA 2015 SETTIMO 27"40

8 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 29"36

9 ALICE PODESTA' 2018 SETTIMO 29"95

10 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 30"14

11 MUSSA DIANA 2015 USMIANI 31"08

12 VIRI EVELYN 2015 USMIANI 34"04

13 BERERA GRETA 2014 USMIANI 35"09

14 CHIARA VALLOTTI ELISA 2015 USMIANI 35"65

15 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 35"66

16 NEGRO CAROLINA 2016 USMIANI 36"02

17 CARBONE DELLA VALLE LINDA 2017 USMIANI 36"03

18 MAJA NESCI 2018 SETTIMO 37"06

19 PELISSERI SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 42"73

20 PAPAIANNI ASIA 2017 USMIANI 44"88

21 CACACE IRENE 2017 USMIANI 79"49

25m RANA MASCHI:

1 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 18"79

2 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 20"30

3 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 22"90

4 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 23"73

5 CALLIERI LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 24"44

6 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 25"71

7 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 26"08

8 FILIPPA SIMONE 2016 USMIANI 26"10

9 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 26"75

10 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 27"74

11 PERRI FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 31"1

12 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 31"30

13 CUOMO GABRIELE 2016 USMIANI 33"08

14 CAFUERI FABIO 2017 SETTIMO 33"55

15 MANNOUN ANAS 2014 USMIANI 38"3

16 VEGLIA MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 39"15

17 LATTARULO FILIPPO 2017 SETTIMO 40"66



25 M FARFALLA FEMMINE

1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 17"39

2 NEGRO MARIA VITTORIA 2013 USMIANI 20"85

3 REVIGLIO GAIA 2011 USMIANI 21"98

4 QUARANTINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 22"81

5 ALICE PODESTA' 2018 SETTIMO 23"50

6 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 25"41

7 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 27"98

8 AZZARONE BEATRICE 2015 USMIANI 28"48

9 BARONE SOFIA 2019 USMIANI 30"25

25M FARFALLA MASCHI 

1 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 17"41

2 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 24"01

3 MASCELLANI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 24"20

4 TITO PIETRO 2013 USMIANI 24"22

5 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 25"68

6 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 30"77


